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
Actual Val ue ; $Tol r.ir-ii- .

THE LAWRENCE CO,
205 Corbett bldg. Main 61M5. A LV

BEAUMONT
e-- u M II CSE

OA RAGE

Kntrsnce hall. Ms. comfortable 'tirB
and dining room.--, huge butf:. li bdroo;i)
upF!tin. with extra Lrse tl'ct. b:g batti
with imen ruoui, a tu.l 2c temem ..e-lii'--

furrsct ; clc- to r. I'rlce $4 ..
J. U IIAHTMAN CoMl'ANY. No C!

of Commerce bldg.. 4th and Stui k.
Mala 20. A 200.

Vf O p E R N 4 - P. OO M B I N G A I O W.
Tuh little bupi:tlow Mrutlv modem

n;ui o:n ot the hornet tt
I'ortlmnd: Is located at the rorn-- r of Van-
couver ae. and . one bl ic from

tlllami-- a e. :ir tine. If you r- - o.k
Ing for a sniaii home, don't fail to look
this up: it w ill pay "ii

J F. HILL.
6'. Williams arc. Kits I 2.

MODERN buncaiow in petf.-- con-
dition, located in Ornvla;! Prk. pro-
tected from east wind by Mt . Tabor, on
pacd mrt, iMtweu tw .rltti. n.ru--

ood floors In IivIhk rii cirnriK room, fire-
place. Prenc h tioor,. Lji t n h ul U)K
case. Dutch kit. hn. iw: hrntttti ami ll
built-i- n convenient-.-- : toil c hkiu bas
meiit. beautiful Uw n and ; a
complete home, att ructj e. BiKiitly snd at
a price for i h you could tnt duplu-.i- t

It today. For particulars call Tabor
or pe it st 44S East 52-- M.

ROSE CITY PARK.
$i:00 Beautiful California bungalow on

corner l"t. Imp. ull p d. near
S.mu ; 0 rooms and breakfast
room, all on one floor; fireplace.
h.irdvd lof?. ujuhI bui't-in- s;

will install furnace ; prlei low tor
j u l c k sate. Let us show you.

J. A. W ICK M AN CO..
Main 53. 2" Ry. Exch. Bldg.

Sun. Call Tabor Kvst . 1'abor 207,5,
or W ood law n " v

$,(;,.M IRVINGTON HUM E $55K
6 rooms and a lciinK port h.

alcove. 2 fireplaces. 3 b. i rooms, full cr-m- nl

baseint-ni- . furnace, fruit room, every
built-i- n con veni-nr- e, garwge. houe iiko
new; an unutua;iy atlictic home, i'erni-s- .

See
FRANK L. McGl'IRE

TO BUY YOUR HOME.
Ablngton Bldg. Main Hitis. Main M 56.

Cf f ice open even ngs and Sundays.
BEAUTIFUL PIEDMONT BUNGALOW.

Owner Leaving for Ca It t orn ia.
$3 00 5 roouin and den. wilii irso foord

at tic, fireplace. bookcKs. buffet.
lunch kitchen, hardwood floors.
furnace, fuil cement baaement. st.
imp. all pd. Terms. This should ltd
today, so hurry.

J. A. WICKMAN CO., 204 By. Kich. bldg.
Main 53 Sun. call Wdln. 31.

$15ot NEAR CAIt
Good house, concrete wall base-

ment, good plumbing, electric lights, sas.
etc.. corner lot. sidewalks, curbs, tret.-
graded. one macadamised. A ynap for
someone. $250 cash nandcs it.

A. H. BIRRELL CO..
217 Northwestern Itank Bldg.

Marshall 41M. A 41IP

ST. JOHNS CAR $ 50 DOWN.
A dandy bungalow-styl- e home

with buitt-i- n features, cment basement.
50xP0 lot. half block from csr; this is a
nice Utile home and the price. $2L. l

low. Let us show JiMI,
COE A. & CO..

Mmiii 4.22.
2 Fotirt h st.. Hoard of Trade Bide

1 W TIB CINE BUNG A LOW.
cj.M'O KI RN l.--H El

rooms, floored ailic. I u seiiierit.
fireplace. I blk. from car. .l hard lur- -

f.c in ar.d paid. T rm-- .

A. WAP.RINER.
niTTER. LOW E A.-- CO

23-5-- 7 I'.oard of Trade B iff- -

BAhTMORKLAND HOM E.
Near municipal ao'.f link, mod-

ern hotvso; fir place. ste;itn heat and uioisl
bull - ins ; It 75s I OA; fire native tre--

ail street improvements in and paid lor.
price $150.

P. B. VAN MCF.
4fI Ccmcord bide. Marshall :4-- for terms.

$ 2500 A V E RL Y.
5 rooms an I afic. gaa. electric lights,

good plumbing. baacrnent, sewer. bard-surfa-

street, near car. good location;
will arrange cfpmh'" terms.

A. H. F.IKRELL CO..
217 Northwestern Bank Bldg.

Marshall 4114. A 4 11.
IRVINGTON 7 roma. steeping porch, f! re-

place. Dutch kitchen, cement bawemenu
furna:e. 5k 1 25 lot. alley. S bearing fruit
trees. 'grape. ra.'pbrrriea. gooseberries,
currants, garden ; .e!nt neis h I'orbcMvi .

pavement I m proven i e?n ta paid ; $4o. half
down. alone worth $L0. Sll Clacji-ams- a

st.
$5immi R VINGTON.

T rooms, full concrete basement, hot-wt- er

heat. fireplace. h rd w ood Poors,
built-i- n effct: city improvement all in;
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